
LAB or GROUP FloorFloor  Wardens Email Phone Rooms
Brewer, Bonita G Rebecca Martin Mart1232@uw.edu 543-9447 S041A, S041C, S051B, S051C 
Nickerson Lab G Jameson Hurless jrh22@uw.edu 685-9444 S020, S021A, S031A, S031B, S233A, S213A, S213B, S213D, 233C  
GSIT, Media Prep, Glass Wash G Sandra Pennington spenning@uw.edu 543-7539 S026, S030, S034A, S050, S046, S048, S048A
Schweppe, Devin G Rose Fields rfields2@uw.edu 221-1675 S041F, S041A, S041D, S041E
Schweppe, Devin G Meagan Gadzuk-Shea mmgadz@uw.edu 221-1675 S041F, S041A, S041D, S041E

Feder, Alison 1 Yingnan Gao yg5ap@uw.edu 543-2616 S103A, S103B, S103C
MacCoss, Michael 1 Genn Merrihew genn@uw.edu 616-9023 S113D, S109, S113B, S113C, 113A (2 bays N)
MacCoss, Michael 1 Rich Johnson rj8@uw.edu 685-6989 S113D, S109, S113B, S113C, 113A (2 bays N)
Swanson, Willie 1 Jan Aagaard jaagaard@uw.edu 221-5124 S143C, S113B
Villen, Judit 1 Ricard Rodriguez rr65@uw.edu 543-1880 S133A, S133C, S036

Abitua, Phil 2 Laura Stump lmstump@uw.edu S203A, S203B, S203C
Abitua, Phil 2 Phil Abitua (back up) abitua@uw.edu 543-3612 S203A, S203B, S203C
Manoil, Colin 2 Sam Lee slee2@uw.edu 543-7795 S243D, S243E
Manoil, Colin 2 Jeanne Bailey (back up) jbailey@uw.edu 543-7795 S243D, S243E
Nickerson Lab 2 Patrick Nielsen nielsenp@uw.edu 685-9118 S020, S021A, S031A, S031B, S233A, S213A, S213B, S213D, 233C
2nd & 3rd Floor Admin Offices 2 Lisa Border lborder@uw.edu 543-4521 S250, S250A, B, C, D, S243C, S232, S234, S340B, S350B, S350C
Shendure, Jay 2 Charlie Lee cholilee@uw.edu 685-3720 S210, S210A, S220, S220B, S220C

Beliveau, Brian 3 Sahar Attar sahar60@uw.edu 685-6872 S303A, S303B, S303C, S313D (1bay N)
Fields, Stanley 3 Molly Perchlik mperch@uw.edu S313A, S313B, S313D (1 bay S)
Noble, William 3 Gesine Caurer gesine@uw.edu S340, S340A
Trapnell, Cole 3 Dana Jackson danaj77@uw.edu 616-5654 S333A, S333B, S333C
Queitsch, Christine 3 Gorjifard, Sayeh sgorji@uw.edu 685-3776 S310, S310A, S027
Waterston, Robert 3 Frink, Emily frinke@uw.edu 221-6683 S343E, S350D
Fowler, Doug 3 Nicholas Popp poppn@uw.edu 221-6139 S320, S320B, S320C, S310 (1 Bay S)

Berg, Celeste 4 Rachel Dam rdam@uw.edu 543-1622 S433A, S433C, S438
Dunham, Maitreya 4 Joe Armstrong joearmst@uw.edu 616-2856 S403A, S403B, S403C
Dunham, Maitreya 4 Leah Anderson (back up) leaha3@uw.edu 616-2856 S403A, S403B, S403C
Eichler, Evan 4 Katy Munson kmiyamot@uw.edu 685-7336 S433D, S413A, S413C
Eichler, Evan 4 Tonia Brown (back up) tjbrown@uw.edu 543-7402 S433D, S413A, S413C
Harris, Kelley 4 Pengyao Jiang pyjiang@uw.edu 543-8918 S420, S420B, S420C
GSIT 4 Charles Winston mange@uw.edu 685-7162 S430, S434, S436, S438, S443D, S443C, S343C
GSIT 4 Justin Reichel reichel@uw.edu 221-7718 S430, S434, S436, S438, S443D, S443C, S343C
Pallanck, Leo 4 Ruth Thomas thomasru@uw.edu 616-5996 S443E, S443F
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